FOOD MENU



SOUPS & SALADS
MINESTRONE (V)

tomato, veggies, basil, macaroni, sourdough

MUSHROOM CAPPUCCINO (V)

frothy mushroom soup, butter
foam, pumpkin biscotti

LEMON CORIANDER SOUP (V) ®

herbs, broth, lime

VEG WONTON SQUP (V)

veggies, dumplings, seasoned veg broth
(ADD ON: chicken [00)

CAESAR SALAD (V)

romaine lettuce, caesar dressing, croutons,
shaved parmesan
(ADD ON: tofu 80 / chicken 100 / shrimp 200)

ZESTY CORN SALAD (V)

corn hummus, charred corn, feta,
house salad, lemon dressing
(ADD ON: tofu 80 / chicken 100 / shrimp 200)

PESTO BURRATA SALAD (V) @ ©

pesto sauce, arugula, herb oil, candy nuts.

THAI CHICKEN SALAD (NV) ®©

smoked chicken, orange, sweet & sour, lettuce
(ADD ON: prawns 200)

Veg (V) Vegan (@)
Non Veg (NV) Contains Egg O
Gluten free (&) Contains Gluten ¥

350

375

325

325

450

475

625

525

Contains Nuts €
Contains Dairy
Contains Fish €



DIM SUM & BAO

GARDEN CRYSTAL DUMPLING (V) @

mixed vegetables, herbs, coconut,
lemongrass sauce

MOUNT HIEI 6YOZA (V) @

mixed vegetables, herbs, steamed and
pan fried

MAGIC MUSHROOM BAO (V] T
blend of mushrooms, bell peppers, bbq
glaze, open bao

CRYSTAL SEA DUMPLING (NV) <

prawns, herbs, lemon coriander broth

THAI BASIL CHICKEN (NV)

minced chicken, thai herbs, steamed

CHICKEN MIKOSAN GYOZA (NV)

herbed chicken, steamed and pan fried

BAO WOW SESAME CHICKEN (NV)

sesame glazed chicken, bell pepper,
open bao

BRAISED PORK BAD (NV)

seasoned pulled pork, herbs, spices, open bao

Veg (V) Vegan (@)
Non Veg (NV) Contains Egg O
Gluten free (&) Contains Gluten §

525

500

500

600

550

550

550

575

Contains Nuts ©
Contains Dairy 8
Contains Fish €



BURGERS & MORE (served with chips)

BBQ COTTAGE CHEESE (V) 450

cheese blend, jalaperio, lettuce, bbq sauce, brioche bun

JALAPENO CHEESY CHICKEN SIZZLE (NV) 525

char-grilled chicken, red and green grilled peppers,
lettuce, jalapefo-cheese sauce, cheese blend,
brioche bun

CLASSIC CHICKEN SOURDOG (NV) 525

caramelised onion, chicken sausage, homemade
ketchup, mustard, mayo, chimichuri

AVO TOAST (V] @ 600

sourdough toast, guacamole, arugula, avocado

ROASTED PEPPER & BURRATA () 425

roasted peppers, burrata, basil pesto,
choice of bread — brioche or croissant

CHICKEN HAM TOAST (NV) 475

pressed croissant, chicken ham, arugula

Veg (V) Vegan (@) Contains Nuts ©
Non Veg (NV) Contains Egg () Contains Dairy §
Gluten free @ Contains Gluten ¥ Contains Fish <



SMALL PLATES

TRUFFLE POPCORN (V)

truffle butter, parmesan, herbs

PARMESAN POLENTA BALLS (V)

parmesan, marinara, sun-dried tomatoes

TRI10 OF HUMMUS (V)

classic hummus, roasted beet, edamame,
lavash

LEBNEH KISSED CHARRED TOMATOES (V)

creamy yogurt, smokey tomatoes, sumac, pita
bread, za'atar

ARANCINI FUNGI (V)

mushroom filled risotto balls, marinara sauce,
garlic aioli

NACHO NAACH (V1 @
sweet potato chips, fresh veggies, refried beans, olives,
jalapeno, cashew cream

MEXICALI JACKFRUIT TACOS (V)

salsa, feta, slaw, cilantro, soft shell

CRISPY BEAN CURD (V) @

silken tofu, sweet-spicy-tangy sauce, onions, bell

peppers

VIETNAMESE SUMMER ROLL (V) @

rice vermicelli, fresh veggies, tofu, herbs, peanut
dipping sauce

CARAMELISED PRAWNS (NV) <

tangy sauce, raw mango, basil

275

450

425

400

425

525

500

450

450

600

Veg (V) Vegan (@) Contains Nuts @
Non Veg (NV) Contains Egg () Contains Dairy §
Gluten free @ Contains Gluten § Contains Fish <€



SMALL PLATES (contd.)

PRAWN TACO (NV) <

cajun prawns, salsa verde, slaw, raw mango,
pineapple, soft shell

FISH YAKITORI (NV) <

grilled fish, scallions, japanese yakitori glaze

POLLO VERDE TACOS (NV)

tender chicken, avocado, pico de gallo,
sour cream, soft shell

SEOUL STRIPS (NV)

crispy chicken, sweet and spicy korean sauce

SHISH TAOUK (NV)

middle-eastern chicken, house salad, tzatziki

BANGKOK CHICKEN CHOP (NV)

minced chicken, kaffir lime, thai herbs

SCHEZWAN MALA CHICKEN (NV)

herbs, sichuan chili, coriander

XINJIANG LAMB (NV)

sliced lamb leg, cumin, herbs, sichuan chili,
coriander

PULLED PORK TACO (NV)

slow-cooked pork, crema, slaw, salsa roja,
salsa verde, soft shell

CHILLI BASIL FISH (NV) <
hot crispy fish, fiery garlic, red chilli, basil

Veg (V) Vegan (@)
Non Veg (NV) Contains Egg ()
Gluten free (@) Contains Gluten §

975

575

500

500

525

525

560

600

600

575

Contains Nuts ©
Contains Dairy f
Contains Fish €



SOURDOUGH PIZZAS & MORE

GARLIC GOLDEN MELT (V)
parmesan, confit garlic butter, fresh herbs,
caramelised onions, served with garlic aioli

VEGAN VERDURE (V) ®

marinara sauce, exotic veggies, guacamole,
cashew cheese

MARGHERITA (V)

marinara sauce, fresh mozzarella, fresh basil

ORTOLANA (V)

marinara sauce, fresh mozzarella, fresh basil,
exotic veggies, mushrooms

AMRITSAR TO MURPHIES (V)

cottage cheese, makhani sauce, chilies, coriander,
bell peppers, pickled onions

THREE SHROOM (V)
marinara-bechamel sauce, mozzarella, enoki, button,
shiitake, paprika, caramelised onions, truffle oil

3 CHEESE PIZZA ()
buffalo mozzarella, ricotta, parmesan cream, garlic
butter (no tomato sauce)

DESI FLORENCE (NV)

curry sauce, masala chicken, mozzarella, onion,
bell peppers, pickled onions, green chili

AMERICANO (NV)

marinara sauce, mozzarella, roasted chicken, jalapefo,
charred corn, feta, onion, cherry tomatoes

PESTO INFERNO (NV)

mozzarella, sundried tomatoes, spicy chicken,
burrata

400

975

550

650

675

675

675

125

125

800

Veg (V) Vegan (@) Contains Nuts €
Non Veg (NV) Contains Egg () Contains Dairy §
Gluten free (&) Contains Gluten ¥ Contains Fish €



SOURDOUGH PIZZAS & MORE (contd.)

HOT PEPPERONI (NV)

marinara sauce, mozzarella, fresh basil, pork
pepperoni, jalapeno, hot honey

ADD ON: BURRATA TO ANY PIZZA

PASTA

PENNE P1ZZA BOWL (V)

creamy tomato sauce, veggies, mozzarella,
sourdough bowl! (add on prawns: 200)

GNOCCHI AL PESTO (V)

pesto genovese, parmesan

MURPHIES AGLIO OLIO (V)

spaghetti, kasundi, parmesan, garlic, chilli flakes

BUTTERED CORN & BASIL RAVIOLI (V)

corn, basil, shallots cream, parmesan

MUSHROOM TORTELLINI (V)

handcrafted tortellini, tomato concasse

RISOTTO BIANCO

arborio, onion, garlic, white wine, parmesan

825

200

550

600

575

600

600

975

(add on mushroom: 100 | chicken: 150 | prawns: 200)

THE 06 MAC-N-CHEESE (V)

maccheroni, cheddar, mozzarella,
parmesan, breadcrumbs

CHICKEN RAVIOLI (N\V)

creamy sundried tomato pesto, parmesan

Veg (V) Vegan (@)
Non Veg (NV) Contains Egg ()
Gluten free &) Contains Gluten ¥

625

600

Contains Nuts ©
Contains Dairy f
Contains Fish €



PASTA (contd.)

CRISPY CHICKEN MAC-N-CHEESE (NV) 675

maccheroni, cheddar, mozzarella, parmesan,
crispy chicken bites

FETTUCCINE CARBONARA (NV) 675
egg yolk sabayon, bacon, artichokes, parme-

san

Veg (V) Vegan @ Contains Nuts €
Non Veg (NV) Contains Egg O Contains Dairy §

Gluten free (&) Contains Gluten ¥ Contains Fish <



LARGE PLATES

PETTO DI VERDURE (V)

grilled veggies, creamy mashed potatoes,
sourdough bread, herb rice

BUDDHA BOWL (V)

farro risotto, sauteed veggies, corn, avocado,
guacamole, spinach and capsicum sauce

COTTAGE CHEESE ROULADE (V)

garlic, herbs, salsa roja, parmesan, tomato sauce

VEG KHAO SUEY (V) @

burmese curry, noodles, veggies, condiments

CHICKPEA TOFU IN MASSAMAN CURRY (V) @

fried chickpea tofu, garlic fried rice, snowpeas,
edamame

KOREAN TOFU RAMEN (V)

broth, crispy garlic, chili oil, noodles, greens, corn

SCHEZWAN BASIL PEPPER CURRY BOWL (V)

peppers, broccoli, onions, schezwan pepper

PRESSED CHICKEN THIGHS (NV)

garlic-rosemary potatoes, roasted baby carrots, thyme jus

EGG PARCEL NOODLES (NV)

spicy soy chicken, korean sauce, wok tossed. smashed
cucumber salad (ADD ON: shrimp 200)

PAD KRA PAD BOWL (NV)

holy basil, minced chicken & prawns, fried
egg, jasmine rice

THAI GRILLED FISH (NV) <
grilled fish, chilli marination, thai - coconut sauce,
jasmine rice

600

600

625

625

625

650

600

675

600

650

650

Veg (V) Vegan (@) Contains Nuts €
Non Veg (NV) Contains Egg () Contains Dairy f
Gluten free (@) Contains Gluten ¥ Contains Fish €



LARGE PLATES (contd.)
TURKISH CHICKEN BOWL (NV) 650

roasted tomato sauce, bell peppers, mandi rice

CHICKEN KHAO SUEY (NV) 675
burmese curry, noodles, herb chicken,

condiments

CLASSIC TURKISH ADANA 125

lamb kebab, pita, exme, toum, charred tomatoes,
banana pepper lamb

MASSAMAN LAMB BOWL (NV) 750

braised lamb, baby potatoes, jasmine rice

CHICKEN SHOYU RAMEN (NV) 125

miso broth, nori sheet, greens, shoyu egg

SIDES

HANDCUT FRIES 300
HANDCUT TRUFFLE FRIES 325
SOURDOUGH BREAD 200
Veg (V) Vegan (@) Contains Nuts €
Non Veg (NV) Contains Egg ) Contains Dairy fj

Gluten free (&) Contains Gluten ¥ Contains Fish <€



DESSERTS
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING 5 O

date cake, sticky butterscotch sauce, french
vanilla ice cream (contains alcohol)

BASQUE CHEESECAKE ¥8© O

choice of fruit compote or nutella

CHERRY CHEESECAKE (V) ¥ 8 ©

cherry compote, buttery biscuit crumb,
almond flakes

GUILT-FREE TROPICAL BOUNTY ¥ © @

dairy free, dark chocolate, passion caramel,
coconut ice cream

DECONSTRUCTED CHOCO CHEESECAKE (V)

berries, chocolate mousse, cream cheese
ice cream, crumble- sugarfree!

GIMME S'MORE (V) ¥ 8

chocolate popsicle, chocolate genoise, marshmallow,
chocolate caramel sauce

MURPHIES CLASSIC TIRAMISU ¥ O

ladyfinger biscuits, coffee liqueur, dark rum, mascar-
pone, cacao, chocolate (contains alcohol)

3 HAND MONALISA ®

flourless chocolate, salted caramel, chocolate cacao
icecream, chocolate mousse, white chocolate

425

525

575

500

500

500

625

625

Veg (V) Vegan @ Contains Nuts €
Non Veg (NV) Contains Egg () Contains Dairy fj
Gluten free &) Contains Gluten ¥ Contains Fish <



ICE CREAM

STRACCIATELLA (V) 225
french vanilla, chocolate shards

SUGAR-FREE CHEESECAKE (V) & 250
cream cheese, strawberry swirl, biscuit crumb

ROCKY ROAD (V) ¥ 250
biscuit, dark chocolate, marshmallow

JAVA CRUNCH (MI® O 250

coffee ice cream, chocolate toffee sauce,
crunchy toasted nuts

MILKSHAKES & MORE

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE MILKSHAKE (V1 & 375

cream cheese, strawberry, whipped cream

CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT FREAKSHAKE (V) ¥ 400

chocolate hazelnut mousse, nutella, crushed
hazelnuts, chocolate brownie, rocher

HOT CHOCOLATE (V) ® 375

rich chocolate, torched marshmallow, whipped cream

CHOCOLATE SMOOTHIE BOWL @ ® 500
cocoa, banana, granola, fresh fruit, peanut

butter

BERRY SMOOTHIE BOWL (V) 925

mixed berries, banana, coconut, granola

Veg (V) Vegan @ Contains Nuts &
Non Veg (NV) Contains Egg O Contains Dairy §
Gluten free (&) Contains Gluten ¥ Contains Fish <



COOKIES
(Pack of one/ two)

TOFFEE CHIP COOKIE 5 O 225/ 400

brown butter, butterscotch toffee,
dark chocolate, sea salt

MARSHMALLOW BROOKIE ¥ O 225/ 400

gooey brownie-cookie, homemade marshmal-
low centre

PECAN CHOCOLATE COOKIE ¥ O © 225/ 400

soft cookie, toasted pecans, dark chocolate

COFFEE CLASSICS

ESPRESSO 175
CAPPUCCINO 250
LATTE 250
AMERICANO 225
CORTADO 225
CAFFE MOCHA 250
AFFOGATO 350
CLASSIC CAFE FRAPPE 250
MURPHIES SIGNATURE

VIETNAMESE COFFEE 300

espresso, condensed milk, crushed ice

ESPRESSO CON PANNA 275

espresso, whipped cream, vanilla

IRISH COFFEE 300

hot coffee, irish coffee syrup, whipped cream

Veg (V) Vegan @ Contains Nuts €
Non Veg (NV) Contains Egg () Contains Dairy §
Gluten free (&) Contains Gluten ¥ Contains Fish <



MURPHIES SIGNATURE (contd.)

FILTER KAAPI 250
south indian coffee, hot milk

ICED FILTER COFFEE 275
south Indian coffee, chilled

ORANGE COFFEE 275
espresso, orange, vanilla

PEANUT BUTTER LATTE 350
espresso, peanut butter, milk, fresh whipped cream

75% DARK MOCHA 350
espresso, 75% cacao, milk

ICED PISTACHIO LATTE 400
espresso, crushed ice, sweet pistachio milk

COLD BREWS

CLASSIC 275
coffee brewed for over 24 hours. less

acidic & highly caffeinated

STRAWBERRY 300
coffee brewed with cold water for over

24 hours. fruity, tarty & highly caffeinated

HAZELNUT 300
coffee brewed with cold water for over

24 hours. nutty & highly caffeinated

NEWBY TEA KETTLE (serves 2)

GREEN TEA 250
GINGER LEMON & HONEY 300
EARL GREY 300
INDIAN MASALA CHAI 250
Veg (V) Vegan @ Contains Nuts &
Non Veg (NV) Contains Egg ) Contains Dairy f

Gluten free (&) Contains Gluten ¥ Contains Fish <



